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Likely General Election Voters

July 26,2015 e n = 1973 « Margin of Error +/- 2.2%

Q1 - With which political party are you registered to vote in Florida?

Base

Male

Female

18-34
35-49
50-64
65 and older

Democrat
Other

Republican

White
Black
Other

Ft Myers
Gainesville
Jacksonville
Miami

Orlando

Panama City
Pensacola
Tallahassee
Tampa

West Palm Beach

Pro-life
Pro-choice

Unsure

Weekly

A few times a month

Once a month

Only on special occaisions

Do not attend at all

1,973

888
1,085

168
350
643
811

783
337
852

1,487
235
251

128
36
180
320
419
44
73
63
501
207

917
911
145

744
258
108
433
430

Democrat

39.71%

34.09%
44.30%

36.32%
37.46%
43.41%
38.45%

100.00%

34.74%
75.55%
35.53%

34.76%
39.65%
37.02%
53.21%
37.51%
30.91%
34.27%
41.61%
38.68%
34.45%

22.53%
55.26%
50.55%

33.82%
42.48%
42.20%
37.02%
50.32%

Republican

43.20%

45.35%
41.44%

37.55%
40.71%
41.45%
46.83%

100.00%

49.13%
6.28%
42.63%

48.51%
46.30%
52.94%
31.78%
42.71%
52.38%
56.08%
39.77%
42.21%
46.42%

63.04%
25.04%
31.86%

52.18%
42.34%
43.71%
41.48%
29.77%

Other

17.09%

20.56%
14.26%

26.13%
21.83%
15.14%
14.73%

100.00%

16.12%
18.17%
21.84%

16.73%
14.05%
10.03%
15.02%
19.78%
16.71%

9.65%
18.62%
19.11%
19.14%

14.43%
19.70%
17.59%

14.00%
15.18%
14.09%
21.50%
19.91%
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Q2 - How often do you attend religious services?

Weekly A few times a month Once a month Only on special

occaisions
Base 1,973 37.69% 13.10% 5.46% 21.95%
Male 888 37.03% 12.36% 6.05% 20.44%
Female 1,085 38.24% 13.70% 4.98% 23.19%
18-34 168 37.30% 13.30% 1.84% 19.77%
35-49 350 34.91% 17.50% 7.90% 17.78%
50-64 643 39.18% 12.28% 6.47% 22.18%
65 and older 811 37.79% 11.80% 4.36% 24.03%
Democrat 783 32.10% 14.01% 5.80% 20.46%
Other 337 30.87% 11.63% 4.50% 27.61%
Republican 852 45.53% 12.84% 5.53% 21.08%
White 1,487 35.76% 11.26% 5.57% 24.19%
Black 235 49.34% 20.85% 4.77% 8.75%
Other 251 38.24% 16.72% 5.44% 21.09%
Ft Myers 128 38.01% 15.79% 3.38% 19.01%
Gainesville 36 52.83% 7.82% 1.65% 16.65%
Jacksonville 180 43.99% 17.65% 6.33% 11.85%
Miami 320 29.52% 15.41% 4.69% 25.59%
Orlando 419 38.08% 9.39% 6.34% 25.62%
Panama City 44 36.28% 23.26% 2.60% 16.67%
Pensacola 73 48.11% 11.09% 6.95% 15.59%
Tallahassee 63 35.78% 22.68% 4.31% 22.13%
Tampa 501 39.49% 11.79% 4.91% 19.44%
West Palm Beach 207 34.05% 11.11% 7.81% 29.86%
Pro-life 917 53.82% 13.19% 4.56% 16.78%
Pro-choice 911 22.05% 12.38% 6.13% 27.19%
Unsure 145 34.05% 17.01% 6.94% 21.73%
Weekly 744 100.00%
A few times a month 258 100.00%
Once a month 108 100.00%
Only on special occaisions 433 100.00%

Do not attend at all 430

Do not attend at all

21.80%

24.12%
19.90%

27.79%
21.90%
19.89%
22.02%

27.62%
25.39%
15.02%

23.22%
16.29%
18.51%

23.81%
21.05%
20.18%
24.79%
20.57%
21.19%
18.26%
15.10%
24.36%
17.17%

11.64%
32.26%
20.28%

100.00%
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Q3 - On the issue of abortion, do you identify as pro-life or pro-choice?

Base

Male

Female

18-34
35-49
50-64
65 and older

Democrat
Other

Republican

White
Black
Other

Ft Myers
Gainesville
Jacksonville
Miami

Orlando

Panama City
Pensacola
Tallahassee
Tampa

West Palm Beach

Pro-life
Pro-choice

Unsure

Weekly

A few times a month

Once a month

Only on special occaisions

Do not attend at all

1,973

888
1,085

168
350
643
811

783
337
852

1,487
235
251

128
36
180
320
419
44
73
63
501
207

917
911
145

744
258
108
433
430

Pro-life

46.46%

49.98%
43.58%

44.84%
47.90%
43.73%
48.34%

26.37%
39.21%
67.81%

48.08%
28.44%
53.76%

40.52%
64.96%
53.07%
39.23%
47.36%
67.44%
63.39%
48.00%
44.16%
45.15%

100.00%

66.34%
46.81%
38.80%
35.52%
24.82%

Pro-choice

46.19%

42.91%
48.87%

42.10%
47.08%
49.11%
44.34%

64.28%
53.23%
26.77%

46.58%
54.68%
35.89%

48.16%
33.82%
38.43%
52.83%
46.21%
24.711%
31.94%
45.53%
47.63%
49.94%

100.00%

27.02%
43.65%
51.87%
57.20%
68.35%

Unsure

7.35%

711%
7.55%

13.06%
5.02%
7.16%
7.32%

9.35%
7.56%
5.42%

5.33%
16.88%
10.35%

11.33%
1.22%
8.50%
7.95%
6.44%
7.84%
4.67%
6.47%
8.21%
4.91%

100.00%

6.64%
9.54%
9.33%
7.27%
6.84%
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Q4 - Age

18-34 35-49 50-64 65 and older Refused
Base 1,973 8.53% 17.74% 32.60% 40.27% 0.86%
Male 888 9.71% 20.46% 30.21% 38.92% 0.71%
Female 1,085 7.57% 15.52% 34.55% 41.38% 0.99%
18-34 168 100.00%
35-49 350 100.00%
50-64 643 100.00%
65 and older 811 97.91% 2.09%
Democrat 783 7.80% 16.74% 35.64% 38.97% 0.85%
Other 337 13.04% 22.65% 28.87% 34.22% 1.22%
Republican 852 7.42% 16.72% 31.28% 43.86% 0.73%
White 1,487 7.70% 17.64% 29.31% 44.54% 0.81%
Black 235 13.70% 19.63% 38.36% 26.63% 1.68%
Other 251 8.64% 16.56% 46.69% 27.73% 0.38%
Ft Myers 128 7.31% 9.24% 32.76% 50.69%
Gainesville 36 23.91% 14.36% 18.83% 42.90%
Jacksonville 180 6.97% 21.45% 33.72% 36.62% 1.24%
Miami 320 5.92% 17.47% 38.33% 37.82% 0.45%
Orlando 419 10.80% 13.03% 34.91% 39.71% 1.55%
Panama City 44 17.44% 9.74% 27.34% 45.48%
Pensacola 73 4.24% 22.03% 27.40% 46.33%
Tallahassee 63 9.51% 39.58% 23.82% 27.09%
Tampa 501 8.85% 19.90% 32.46% 37.56% 1.22%
West Palm Beach 207 5.94% 18.66% 26.37% 48.70% 0.33%
Pro-life 917 8.23% 18.29% 30.68% 41.80% 0.99%
Pro-choice 911 7.78% 18.08% 34.66% 39.10% 0.38%
Unsure 145 15.16% 12.12% 31.75% 37.89% 3.08%
Weekly 744 8.44% 16.43% 33.88% 40.16% 1.08%
A few times a month 258 8.67% 23.71% 30.56% 36.02% 1.05%
Once a month 108 2.87% 25.68% 38.65% 32.80%
Only on special occaisions 433 7.68% 14.37% 32.93% 45.02%

Do not attend at all 430 10.88% 17.82% 29.75% 40.10% 1.45%
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Q5 - Gender

Base

Male

Female

18-34
35-49
50-64
65 and older

Democrat
Other

Republican

White
Black
Other

Ft Myers
Gainesville
Jacksonville
Miami

Orlando

Panama City
Pensacola
Tallahassee
Tampa

West Palm Beach

Pro-life
Pro-choice

Unsure

Weekly

A few times a month

Once a month

Only on special occaisions

Do not attend at all

July 26,2015 e n = 1973 « Margin of Error +/- 2.2%

1,973

888
1,085

168
350
643
811

783
337
852

1,487
235
251

128
36
180
320
419
44
73
63
501
207

917
911
145

744
258
108
433
430

FL Statewide July IVR
Likely General Election Voters

Male

45.00%

100.00%

51.19%
51.89%
41.70%
43.35%

38.63%
54.11%
47.24%

46.55%
35.87%
44.33%

41.46%
38.04%
45.07%
45.49%
48.30%
55.43%
40.92%
44.95%
41.72%
48.03%

48.40%
41.80%
43.52%

44.20%
42.45%
49.86%
41.90%
49.79%

Female

55.00%

100.00%

48.81%
48.11%
58.30%
56.65%

61.37%
45.89%
52.76%

53.45%
64.13%
55.67%

58.54%
61.96%
54.93%
54.51%
51.70%
44.57%
59.08%
55.05%
58.28%
51.97%

51.60%
58.20%
56.48%

55.80%
57.55%
50.14%
58.10%
50.21%
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Q6 - Right now, churches are exempt from paying taxes on the donations they collect or the property that they own. In your opinion, should churches continue to receive tax ex-

emptions?

Base

Male

Female

18-34
35-49
50-64
65 and older

Democrat
Other

Republican

White
Black
Other

Ft Myers
Gainesville
Jacksonville
Miami

Orlando

Panama City
Pensacola
Tallahassee
Tampa

West Palm Beach

Pro-life
Pro-choice

Unsure

Weekly

A few times a month

Once a month

Only on special occaisions

Do not attend at all

1,973

888
1,085

168
350
643
811

783
337
852

1,487
235
251

128
36
180
320
419
44
73
63
501
207

917
911
145

744
258
108
433
430

Should receive tax exemptions

65.59%

68.94%
62.85%

65.51%
64.11%
66.17%
65.79%

56.22%
60.11%
76.37%

64.51%
73.97%
64.14%

65.76%
72.61%
72.72%
54.37%
64.05%
85.44%
75.46%
73.03%
66.34%
66.70%

83.92%
47.87%
61.10%

83.32%
70.56%
68.79%
55.24%
41.57%

Should not receive tax exemptions

26.40%

25.84%
26.86%

27.99%
25.70%
27.77%
25.29%

34.35%
28.61%
18.22%

27.91%
17.91%
25.45%

21.10%
21.70%
20.01%
36.79%
28.15%
11.98%
15.25%
24.94%
26.28%
24.26%

11.88%
43.32%
11.84%

12.44%
20.42%
25.64%
31.11%
49.59%

Unsure

8.01%

5.22%
10.28%

6.50%
10.18%
6.06%
8.92%

9.43%
11.28%
5.40%

7.58%
8.12%
10.41%

13.14%
5.69%
7.26%
8.84%
7.80%
2.58%
9.29%
2.03%
7.38%
9.04%

4.20%
8.81%
27.06%

4.24%
9.02%
5.57%
13.65%
8.84%
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Q7 - Churches do not have to pay property taxes on the land that they own and develop for their own use. If it meant that your property tax bills would go down by 10%, would

you support or oppose requiring religious organizations to pay property taxes like other property owners?

Should be required to pay Should not be required to pay

property taxes property taxes
Base 1,008 41.86% 51.18%
Male 455 40.06% 56.07%
Female 553 43.33% 47.15%
18-34 88 47.10% 49.36%
35-49 180 38.48% 50.66%
50-64 327 48.11% 47.88%
65 and older 413 37.25% 54.41%
Democrat 402 53.66% 39.20%
Other 173 40.48% 45.35%
Republican 433 31.43% 64.65%
White 759 41.00% 52.67%
Black 123 42.32% 49.96%
Other 125 46.56% 43.34%
Ft Myers 67 40.30% 50.67%
Gainesville 19 39.61% 60.39%
Jacksonville 92 32.27% 59.45%
Miami 163 52.75% 40.25%
Orlando 213 41.74% 50.22%
Panama City 23 22.61% 77.39%
Pensacola 38 33.12% 62.93%
Tallahassee 32 18.79% 79.16%
Tampa 255 45.40% 49.89%
West Palm Beach 106 40.71% 46.29%
Pro-life 472 21.41% 73.16%
Pro-choice 465 63.46% 30.30%
Unsure 71 36.32% 41.79%
Weekly 386 24.72% 71.51%
A few times a month 120 34.58% 57.16%
Once a month 54 45.08% 45.61%
Only on special occaisions 249 53.83% 35.18%

Do not attend at all 199 63.65% 29.65%

Unsure

6.79%

3.87%
9.20%

3.55%
10.86%
3.69%
8.16%

6.89%
13.76%
3.92%

6.23%
6.90%
10.10%

9.03%

8.28%
7.00%
8.04%

3.95%
2.04%
4.04%
13.00%

5.43%
6.24%
19.46%

3.77%
8.26%
7.43%
10.70%
6.70%

Refused

0.17%

0.31%

0.31%
0.17%

0.25%

0.41%

0.09%
0.83%

0.68%

2.44%

1.88%
0.28%
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Q8 - Churches do not have to pay property taxes on the land that they own and develop for their own use. If it meant that 10% of all religious organizations in Florida would have
to shut down due to high tax bills, would you support or oppose requiring religious organizations to pay property taxes like other property owners?

Should be required to pay Should not be required to pay

property taxes property taxes Unsure Refused
Base 1,973 30.70% 63.00% 5.44% 0.86%
Male 888 31.22% 64.51% 3.61% 0.66%
Female 1,085 30.27% 61.78% 6.93% 1.02%
18-34 168 38.17% 59.01% 2.81%
35-49 350 29.95% 62.72% 5.50% 1.83%
50-64 643 32.19% 61.07% 6.74%
65 and older 811 28.32% 65.46% 5.49% 0.73%
Democrat 783 40.32% 50.01% 7.89% 1.77%
Other 337 33.08% 64.02% 2.91%
Republican 852 21.02% 74.41% 4.21% 0.36%
White 1,487 29.86% 64.64% 4.90% 0.60%
Black 235 31.24% 57.90% 10.15% 0.70%
Other 251 35.08% 58.05% 4.38% 2.49%
Ft Myers 128 23.47% 65.45% 8.58% 2.50%
Gainesville 36 43.89% 56.11%
Jacksonville 180 26.78% 65.76% 7.47%
Miami 320 47.52% 42.70% 7.80% 1.98%
Orlando 419 36.12% 59.46% 4.41%
Panama City 44 10.34% 76.70% 2.58% 10.38%
Pensacola 73 18.52% 81.48%
Tallahassee 63 22.64% 73.47% 3.89%
Tampa 501 25.57% 67.32% 6.55% 0.56%
West Palm Beach 207 22.58% 75.92% 1.50%
Pro-life 917 15.80% 79.54% 3.80% 0.85%
Pro-choice 911 48.17% 45.85% 5.85% 0.13%
Unsure 145 14.79% 67.08% 12.86% 5.27%
Weekly 744 12.60% 82.54% 4.21% 0.65%
A few times a month 258 34.87% 59.90% 5.23%
Once a month 108 30.18% 61.97% 7.85%
Only on special occaisions 433 32.71% 59.79% 6.27% 1.23%

Do not attend at all 430 54.66% 37.48% 6.27% 1.60%
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Q9 - At about what time during a woman’s pregnancy, if any, do you think it should be legal to obtain an abortion?

Legal at any time for Legal in first 12 weeks, Legal in first 20 weeks, Not legal at any point,

Legal up to viability

any reason some exceptions some exceptions no exceptions
Base 1,973 15.53% 37.82% 12.77% 4.62% 29.26%
Male 888 18.30% 36.21% 12.25% 5.53% 27.72%
Female 1,085 13.26% 39.14% 13.20% 3.88% 30.52%
18-34 168 25.19% 31.44% 13.25% 3.56% 26.56%
35-49 350 14.77% 35.77% 12.74% 6.89% 29.83%
50-64 643 13.66% 43.75% 13.09% 3.56% 25.93%
65 and older 811 15.33% 35.32% 12.43% 4.71% 32.22%
Democrat 783 23.42% 37.48% 17.27% 6.30% 15.54%
Other 337 15.46% 40.36% 14.70% 5.09% 24.40%
Republican 852 8.30% 37.12% 7.88% 2.90% 43.80%
White 1,487 15.25% 36.92% 13.04% 4.91% 29.88%
Black 235 16.10% 44.06% 17.91% 3.11% 18.82%
Other 251 16.66% 37.28% 6.37% 4.31% 35.39%
Ft Myers 128 15.81% 36.07% 18.08% 3.85% 26.18%
Gainesville 36 11.02% 31.23% 7.41% 6.19% 44.14%
Jacksonville 180 11.44% 35.42% 12.42% 5.26% 35.45%
Miami 320 23.97% 35.96% 9.64% 5.24% 25.20%
Orlando 419 14.22% 36.68% 17.75% 4.34% 27.03%
Panama City 44 13.54% 42.98% 5.32% 2.34% 35.82%
Pensacola 73 15.09% 32.19% 6.07% 0.85% 45.80%
Tallahassee 63 8.59% 41.03% 15.82% 4.58% 29.98%
Tampa 501 14.86% 38.82% 11.37% 4.36% 30.58%
West Palm Beach 207 13.57% 44.80% 11.96% 6.37% 23.29%
Pro-life 917 6.82% 30.43% 3.98% 2.04% 56.73%
Pro-choice 911 25.04% 43.99% 20.89% 7.28% 2.80%
Unsure 145 10.81% 45.69% 17.35% 4.22% 21.93%
Weekly 744 10.55% 35.44% 7.44% 2.43% 44.13%
A few times a month 258 14.51% 40.95% 14.43% 1.29% 28.83%
Once a month 108 12.15% 48.16% 13.82% 4.84% 21.03%
Only on special occaisions 433 18.64% 42.03% 17.82% 3.62% 17.89%

Do not attend at all 430 22.45% 33.21% 15.65% 11.37% 17.31%
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Q10 - Should an organization that performs abortions like Planned Parenthood be allowed to sell the organs and tissues of the babies they have aborted for a profit?

Should be allowed to sell organs for Should not be allowed to sell organs for

profit profit
Base 1,973 15.53% 74.83%
Male 888 17.27% 73.88%
Female 1,085 14.10% 75.60%
18-34 168 22.78% 67.14%
35-49 350 17.71% 72.87%
50-64 643 14.59% 76.24%
65 and older 811 13.83% 76.15%
Democrat 783 22.98% 63.31%
Other 337 16.41% 72.42%
Republican 852 8.33% 86.37%
White 1,487 16.98% 74.43%
Black 235 11.08% 77.13%
Other 251 11.11% 75.01%
Ft Myers 128 14.45% 7717%
Gainesville 36 17.82% 79.89%
Jacksonville 180 10.83% 82.56%
Miami 320 17.21% 67.81%
Orlando 419 16.01% 74.75%
Panama City 44 14.94% 81.38%
Pensacola 73 8.23% 84.49%
Tallahassee 63 18.25% 73.64%
Tampa 501 17.10% 73.40%
West Palm Beach 207 14.39% 75.75%
Pro-life 917 5.92% 90.58%
Pro-choice 911 26.39% 59.97%
Unsure 145 7.99% 68.57%
Weekly 744 10.49% 83.21%
A few times a month 258 10.78% 78.91%
Once a month 108 17.00% 78.03%
Only on special occaisions 433 15.57% 73.19%

Do not attend at all 430 26.69% 58.71%

Unsure

9.64%

8.84%
10.30%

10.09%
9.42%
9.17%

10.03%

13.72%
11.18%
5.30%

8.59%
11.78%
13.88%

8.37%
2.29%
6.61%
14.98%
9.24%
3.68%
7.27%
8.12%
9.50%
9.86%

3.49%
13.64%
23.44%

6.30%
10.31%
4.97%
11.24%
14.60%



\N

A\

FL Statewide July IVR
Likely General Election Voters

July 26,2015 e n = 1973 « Margin of Error +/- 2.2%

Q11 - Recently, President Obama announced that the United States has reached a deal with the Islamic Republic of Iran regarding that country’s nuclear weapons program.
Based on what you have heard, do you support or oppose this deal between the United States and Iran?

Base

Male

Female

18-34
35-49
50-64
65 and older

Democrat
Other

Republican

White
Black
Other

Ft Myers
Gainesville
Jacksonville
Miami

Orlando

Panama City
Pensacola
Tallahassee
Tampa

West Palm Beach

Pro-life
Pro-choice

Unsure

Weekly

A few times a month

Once a month

Only on special occaisions

Do not attend at all

1,973

888
1,085

168
350
643
811

783
337
852

1,487
235
251

128
36
180
320
419
44
73
63
501
207

917
911
145

744
258
108
433
430

Support the deal

34.38%

35.79%
33.23%

44.58%
28.59%
38.53%
31.48%

61.08%
34.19%
9.92%

30.17%
67.32%
28.46%

36.12%
39.73%
26.81%
46.23%
34.09%
20.39%
35.50%
36.08%
30.58%
32.52%

14.34%
55.65%
27.46%

30.22%
25.72%
32.28%
35.77%
45.92%

Oppose the deal

53.70%

58.18%
50.04%

42.37%
56.08%
51.74%
56.57%

22.93%
52.22%
82.57%

60.07%
11.51%
55.49%

52.03%
53.10%
60.88%
42.04%
53.71%
71.52%
53.91%
46.41%
57.62%
55.42%

77.33%
33.22%
32.99%

58.58%
59.56%
58.18%
52.49%
41.84%

Unsure

11.92%

6.03%
16.73%

13.05%
15.34%

9.72%
11.94%

15.99%
13.59%
7.51%

9.76%
21.17%
16.05%

11.84%

717%
12.31%
11.73%
12.20%

8.08%
10.59%
17.51%
11.80%
12.06%

8.33%
11.13%
39.54%

11.20%
14.71%

9.54%
11.74%
12.24%
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Q12 - Shortly after announcing the deal, the Supreme Leader of Iran gave a speech calling the United States arrogant, and was met by an audience that chanted “Death to Ameri-
ca”. Knowing this, do you support or oppose this deal between the United States and Iran?

Base

Male

Female

18-34
35-49
50-64
65 and older

Democrat
Other

Republican

White
Black
Other

Ft Myers
Gainesville
Jacksonville
Miami

Orlando

Panama City
Pensacola
Tallahassee
Tampa

West Palm Beach

Pro-life
Pro-choice

Unsure

Weekly

A few times a month

Once a month

Only on special occaisions

Do not attend at all

1,973

888
1,085

168
350
643
811

783
337
852

1,487
235
251

128
36
180
320
419
44
73
63
501
207

917
911
145

744
258
108
433
430

Support the deal

30.06%

32.73%
27.88%

40.45%
25.11%
34.94%
26.18%

54.05%
29.65%
8.17%

27.13%
58.17%
21.05%

32.68%
35.10%
27.45%
39.42%
29.02%
14.85%
30.92%
27.24%
25.60%
32.08%

12.03%
49.54%
21.68%

26.43%
19.78%
30.99%
30.28%
42.08%

Oppose the deal

58.43%

61.51%
55.91%

50.98%
62.27%
55.41%
60.72%

28.59%
58.36%
85.89%

63.99%
20.97%
60.60%

56.66%
51.96%
62.96%
47.10%
59.75%
77.09%
61.58%
52.11%
62.70%
58.08%

81.51%
37.89%
41.59%

62.40%
67.62%
59.92%
58.94%
45.15%

Unsure

11.51%

5.76%
16.20%

8.57%
12.63%
9.65%
13.10%

17.36%
12.00%
5.93%

8.87%
20.86%
18.35%

10.65%
12.95%
9.59%
13.48%
11.24%
8.06%
7.50%
20.65%
11.70%
9.84%

6.46%
12.56%
36.73%

11.17%
12.60%

9.09%
10.77%
12.77%





